
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Sam Bailey - (844019) - Copeland ASC - 50 Freestyle - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

31.30 267 H 24/09/16 Workington 7th Presidents Open Meet Workington Workington 3

31.38 265 H 16/10/16 The Allerdale Gala 2016 Workington Workington 3

31.38 265 H 26/11/16 Carlisle Aquatics 2016 Sprints & Medley Open Meet Carlisle Workington 3

32.41 240 H 02/07/16 Kendal Mint Open Gala Kendal Workington 3

32.54 237 H 28/11/15 Carlisle Aquatics 2015 Sprints & Medley Open Meet Carlisle  3

33.01 227 H 02/04/16 City of Stoke on Trent Y2K 2016 Stoke Workington 3

33.74 213 H 13/06/15 20th Copeland Graded Gala Whitehaven  3

34.37 201 H 19/09/15 Garstang Medals Gala Blackpool Workington 3

35.06 190 H 05/12/14 Workington Club Champs Workington  4

35.10 189 F 15/11/14 Wigan BEST Future Stars Open Meet Wigan Workington 2

35.55 182 H 19/04/15 Middlesborough ASC AA Grade 2015 Middlesborough  3

35.65 180 H 24/05/14 Blackpool Rocks Level 3 Open Meet Blackpool Workington 3

36.02 175 H 14/06/14 Copeland ASC 19th Graded Gala Whitehaven Workington 3

36.09 174 H 29/11/14 Carlisle Aquatics 2014 Sprints & Medley Open Meet Carlisle  3

36.48 168 F 27/09/14 Ulverston ASC Grade Age Group Meet Kendal Workington 3

36.57 167 H 25/01/15 2015 Cumbria Winter Meet Workington  3

36.99 161 H 10/05/14 Copeland ASC 20th Bill & Monica Griffin Gala Whitehaven Workington 3

38.34 145 H 09/02/14 Middlesbrough ASC AA Grade 2014 Middlesbrough Workington 3

39.24 135 H 17/01/14 Workington ASC Annual Club Championships Workington Workington 4

40.21 126 H 19/01/14 Workington ASC Annual Club Championships Workington Workington 4

41.87 111 H 20/04/13 Copeland 19th Bill & Monica Griffin Whitehaven Workington 3

42.31 108 F 28/09/13 Ulverston ASC Graded Age Group Meet 2013 Kendal Workington 3

44.88 90 H 15/06/13 Copeland ASC 17th Graded Gala Whitehaven Workington 3
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31.38 265 H 26/11/16 Carlisle Aquatics 2016 Sprints & Medley Open Meet Carlisle Workington 3

31.38 265 H 16/10/16 The Allerdale Gala 2016 Workington Workington 3

31.30 267 H 24/09/16 Workington 7th Presidents Open Meet Workington Workington 3

32.41 240 H 02/07/16 Kendal Mint Open Gala Kendal Workington 3

33.01 227 H 02/04/16 City of Stoke on Trent Y2K 2016 Stoke Workington 3

32.54 237 H 28/11/15 Carlisle Aquatics 2015 Sprints & Medley Open Meet Carlisle  3

34.37 201 H 19/09/15 Garstang Medals Gala Blackpool Workington 3

33.74 213 H 13/06/15 20th Copeland Graded Gala Whitehaven  3

35.55 182 H 19/04/15 Middlesborough ASC AA Grade 2015 Middlesborough  3

36.57 167 H 25/01/15 2015 Cumbria Winter Meet Workington  3

35.06 190 H 05/12/14 Workington Club Champs Workington  4

36.09 174 H 29/11/14 Carlisle Aquatics 2014 Sprints & Medley Open Meet Carlisle  3

35.10 189 F 15/11/14 Wigan BEST Future Stars Open Meet Wigan Workington 2

36.48 168 F 27/09/14 Ulverston ASC Grade Age Group Meet Kendal Workington 3

36.02 175 H 14/06/14 Copeland ASC 19th Graded Gala Whitehaven Workington 3

35.65 180 H 24/05/14 Blackpool Rocks Level 3 Open Meet Blackpool Workington 3

36.99 161 H 10/05/14 Copeland ASC 20th Bill & Monica Griffin Gala Whitehaven Workington 3

38.34 145 H 09/02/14 Middlesbrough ASC AA Grade 2014 Middlesbrough Workington 3

40.21 126 H 19/01/14 Workington ASC Annual Club Championships Workington Workington 4

39.24 135 H 17/01/14 Workington ASC Annual Club Championships Workington Workington 4

42.31 108 F 28/09/13 Ulverston ASC Graded Age Group Meet 2013 Kendal Workington 3

44.88 90 H 15/06/13 Copeland ASC 17th Graded Gala Whitehaven Workington 3

41.87 111 H 20/04/13 Copeland 19th Bill & Monica Griffin Whitehaven Workington 3
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